Date Price Locked Product Name

04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025

Batch Noodle Pot BBQ 99P
Batch Noodle Pot Beef PMP
Batch Noodle Pot Chck PMP
Batch Noodle Pot Chk 99P
Batch Noodle Pot Crry PMP
Batch Noodle Pot Curry99P
Baxters Chicken Broth
Baxters Lentil/Bacon
Baxters Minestrone

Baxters Pea and Ham
Baxters Potato And Leek
Baxters Scotch Broth

Mug Shot Pasta Cheese
Mug Shot Pasta Chicken
Mug Shot Pasta Tom/Herb
Johnsons Baby Lotion
Johnsons Baby Powder
Johnsons Baby Shampoo
Kiddy Strawberry Wriggles
Bovril

Cadbury Highlights
Canderel Spoonful
Canderel Spoonful 149p
Canderel Tablets

Canderel Tablets 40%Ex
Kenco Millicano Tin

Lavazza QR Coffee Beans
Marvel Dried Milk

Mokate Coffee Whitener
Mokate Coffee Whitener Lt
Nescafe Alta Rica

Nescafe Cappuccino
Nescafe Cappuccino Unswtd
Nescafe Cappuccino Unswtd
Nescafe Gold Dbl Ch Mocha
Nescafe Gold Dbl Ch Mocha
Nescafe Latte

Nescafe Latte

Nesquik Powder Chocolate
Nesquik Powder Strawberry
SPAR Alum Esp Caps Lungo
SPAR Cappuccino 10pk
SPAR Classic Coffee

SPAR Gold Roast Coffee
SPAR ltalian Coffee

SPAR Latte 10pk

SPAR Rich Rst Coffee Gran

Price
£0.99
£0.99
£0.99
£0.99
£0.99
£0.99
£2.10
£2.10
£2.10
£2.10
£2.10
£2.10
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£2.00
£2.25
£2.00
£0.90
£4.75
£4.79
£1.49
£1.49
£1.25
£1.25
£7.65
£6.00
£3.99
£2.00
£2.00
£6.00
£2.65
£2.65
£2.65
£2.65
£2.65
£2.65
£2.65
£3.50
£3.50
£2.45
£1.99
£3.45
£3.70
£3.45
£1.99
£2.90



04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025

T/L Dark Brwn Sugar 5008
T/L Demerara Sugar 5008
T/L Lght Brwn Sugar 5008
Tassimo Cappuccino Coffee
Tassimo Colombia Coffee
Taylors Lazy Sund Coffee
Taylors Rich Ital Coffee
Tetley Teabags 175p
Tetley Teabags 185P
Tetley Teabags PMP
Twining Pure Green Tea
Twining Tea Lem/Ginger
Twinings Earl Grey Tbag
Twinings English B/Fast
Twinings Tea Berry Varity
Twinings Tea Camomile
Twinings Tea Peppermint
Yorkshire Loose Tea
Yorkshire Teabags Decaf
Cad Mini Rolls Choc

Cad Mini Rolls Rasp
Kipling Angel Slices
Kipling Apple Pies

Kipling Bakewell Slices
Kipling Cherry Bakewells
Kipling French Fancies
Kipling Mini Battenbergs
Kipling Vienense Whirls
Soreen Malt Loaf

Batch Bigga Peas

Batch Garden Peas

Batch Mushy Peas Original
Batch Quick Soak Peas
Batch Tinned Mushrooms
Cooks&Co Butter Beans
Cooks&Co Five Bean Mix
D'Aucy Cut Green Beans
D'Aucy Mixed Vegetables
D'Aucy Potatoes

D'Aucy Ratatouille
F/Bentos Meatballs Gravy
F/Bentos Meatballs Tomato
F/Bentos Steak/Kid Pie

GF J.W Lunch On Go Mexicn
Grants Irish Stew

Great Scot Broth Mix
Great Scot Marrowfat Peas
Great Scot R/Splt Lentils

£1.79
£1.25
£1.79
£6.10
£6.10
£5.25
£5.25
£1.75
£1.85
£1.75
£2.65
£2.65
£3.09
£3.09
£2.65
£2.65
£2.65
£3.40
£4.49
£2.15
£2.15
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.75
£2.00
£2.00
£1.75
£0.80
£0.63
£0.80
£1.09
£0.89
£1.09
£1.09
£0.99
£0.99
£0.99
£0.99
£1.49
£1.49
£3.25
£2.45
£2.25
£0.99
£1.79
£1.99



04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025

Great Scot Yel Split Peas
Green Giant Niblets4X198g

Heinz Beans&Richm Sausage

Heinz Beanz Snap Pots
Heinz Macaroni Cheese
Heinz Minions Pasta

Heinz Peppa Pig Pasta
Heinz Ravioli

Heinz Spaghetti

Heinz Spaghetti Bolognese
Heinz Spaghetti Hoops
Idahoan Mash Buttery
Idahoan Mash Ched Cheese
J.W Infusion Chilli/Grlc

J.W Infusions Lemon/Thyme
J.W Lunch On Go French
J.W Lunch On Go Mediter
J.W Sardines SFO

J.W Tuna OTG Honey/Ginger
K/Fisher Sardines SFO

KTC Chilli Beans

Manor Baked Beans
Marmite

Mutti Chopped Tomatoes
Napolina Cannellini Beans
Napolina Plum Tomatoes
Napolina Red Kidney Beans
Parsons Pickled Cockles
Parsons Pickles Mussels
Pek Chopped Pork 200g
Princes Beef Paste

Princes Chicken Curry
Princes Chilli Con Carne
Princes Chk In Wht Sauce
Princes Mackerel SFO
Princes Mackerel Tomato

PRINCES MEATBALLS GRAVY
PRINCES MEATBALLS TOMATO

Princes Minced Beef/Onion
Princes Red Salmon
Princes Salmon Paste
Princes Sardines SFO
Princes Sardines Tomato
Princes Tuna Chunk SF/Oil
Princes Tuna Chunks S/W
Princes Tuna Steak S/W
Smash Packet

Spam Chopped Pork/Ham

£0.99
£3.75
£2.09
£3.39
£2.09
£0.99
£0.99
£2.09
£1.39
£2.09
£1.39
£1.80
£1.80
£1.80
£1.80
£2.45
£2.45
£1.10
£2.45
£1.10
£0.69
£0.47
£2.50
£1.55
£1.09
£1.00
£1.09
£1.99
£1.35
£1.49
£1.25
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£1.79
£1.79
£1.40
£1.40
£2.60
£4.50
£1.25
£1.10
£1.10
£1.79
£1.79
£1.80
£1.99
£3.29



04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025

Spam With Bacon

SPAR Chickpeas in Water
SPAR Whole Baby Carrot
Alpro Dark Choc Dessert
Bertolli Spread 450g
Dewlay Creamy Lancashire
Dewlay Mat White Cheddar
Dewlay Red Leicester
Kerry Maid Lard
Leerdammer Orig Slices
Peppa Pig F/Frais 6PK
President Brie

President Camembert
Prim Cheese Ham Tube
Prim Cheese Plain Tube
SPAR Blue Stilton

SPAR Limoncello Twin
SPAR Panna Cotta Caramel
SPAR Profiterole Twin
SPAR Sundae Chocolate
SPAR Sundae Coffee

SPAR Tiramisu Twin

Stork Baking Spread
Willow 250G

MATT Sausage Garlic Smokd
MATT Sausage Smoked
Quorn Smoked Ham

SPAR Potato Salad

SPAR S/Filler Ches/Onion
SPAR S/Filler Chic Bac
SPAR S/Filler Egg Mayo
SPAR S/Filler Tuna/S/Corn
Alpro Soya Cream SgLUHT
SPAR Smoothie Mango/Pass
SPAR Smoothie Straw/Ban
Yazoo Kids NAS Chocolate
Yazoo Kids NAS Strawberry
A/Delight Strawberry
Ambrosia Custard Pots
Ambrosia Custard Pots 4Pk
Ambrosia Devon Custard
Ambrosia Devon Custard
Ambrosia Low Fat Custard
Ambrosia Low Fat Rice
Ambrosia Rice

Ambrosia Rice Pots
Ambrosia Rice Pots 4Pk
Ambrosia Semolina

£2.99
£0.79
£0.69
£2.15
£3.00
£3.55
£3.55
£3.55
£1.00
£2.70
£1.25
£3.45
£3.40
£2.00
£2.00
£2.70
£2.40
£2.40
£2.40
£1.45
£1.45
£2.40
£2.60
£1.25
£2.60
£2.60
£2.75
£1.25
£1.95
£1.95
£1.95
£1.95
£1.35
£3.00
£3.00
£1.40
£1.40
£1.05
£1.00
£2.99
£3.00
£1.90
£1.90
£1.90
£1.90
£1.00
£2.99
£2.10



04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025

Atora Beef Suet

Aunt Bessies Crumble Mix
Aunt Bessies Sh/Cr Mix
Betty Croc Brownie Mix
Betty Croc Ch/Fudge Icing
Betty Croc Chc Chp Cookie
Betty Croc D/Food Cakemix
Bonne Maman Apricot

Bonne Maman Blackcurrant

Bonne Maman Raspberry
Bonne Maman Strawberry
Cadbury Bournville Cocoa
Cadbury Chocolate Spread
Carnation Milk

Carnation Milk

Carousel Waffle Cones

Dr Oetker Ex Dark 72%

Dr Oetker Milk Choc 35%
Dr Oetker R/Bow Cases 72s
Gales Lemon Curd
Goldenfry Cornflour
Hartleys Jelly Orange
Hartleys Jelly Raspberry
Hartleys Jelly Strawbry
Hovis White Bread Flour
Hovis Yeast

Lotus Biscoff Smooth Sprd
Lyles Black Treacle

Lyles Chocolate Syrup
Lyles Golden Syrup

Lyles Golden Syrup Tin
Lyles Maple Syrup

Lyles Strawberry Syrup
N/Finest Fruit Cocktail
N/Finest Mandarins
N/Finest P/Apple Chunks
N/Finest Peach Slices
N/Finest Trop Fruit Salad
Nestle Condensed Milk
Princes Fruit C/Tail Syrp
Princes Mandarins/Juice
Princes Pear Halves Juice
Princes Pine Chunks Juice
Princes Prunes In Syrup
Robertsons Golden Shred
Roses Lime Marmalade
Rowse Orig Squeezy 319p
Rowse Orig Squeezy Pmp

£2.85
£1.49
£1.49
£3.19
£3.19
£2.19
£3.19
£3.49
£3.49
£3.49
£3.49
£4.59
£4.00
£0.89
£1.40
£1.70
£2.45
£2.45
£1.99
£2.25
£1.49
£1.35
£1.35
£1.35
£1.79
£1.69
£3.49
£1.99
£1.49
£1.99
£1.99
£1.99
£1.49
£1.99
£1.99
£1.99
£1.99
£1.99
£1.85
£1.55
£1.35
£1.60
£1.39
£1.60
£2.40
£2.90
£3.19
£3.19



04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025

SPAR Biscuit Spread
SPAR Custard

SPAR Honey Clear

SPAR Honey Set

SPAR Peach Slices

SPAR Rice Pudding

SPAR Strawberry Conserve
Whitworth Apricots
Whitworth Dates
Whitworth Desic/Coconut
Whitworth Figs

Whitworth Ground Almonds
Whitworth Raisins
Whitworth Sultanas

Alpro Soya Choc Drink L/L
Moo UHT Semi Skimmed
Moo UHT Skimmed

Moo UHT Whole Milk
A/Bess Apple Crumble
A/Bess Jam Roly Poly
A/Bess Sticky Toff Pud

B.E Garden Peas
G/Cuisine Veg Burger
G/Cuisine Veg Fingers

Jus Rol Puff Pastry

Jus Rol Shortcrust Pastry
Quorn Mince

R/Mond Frozen Sausage
Whitby Wholetail Scampi
Babycorn 80G

Beetroot Pk

Chestnut Mushrooms
Courgettes Twin Pack
Fine Beans 150G

Garlic Nets

Mangetout 150G

Pea Shoots

Seasonal Pears

SPAR Baby New Potatoes
Always Discreet Norm 12s
Always Ultra Long Plus11s
Always Ultra Night 9s
Always Ultra Norm Plus11s
Always Ultra Normal 13s
Carex Comp H/Wash Orig
Carex Hand Gel Aloe
Colgate Kids Toothbrush
Dove Cream Bar 4Pack

£2.29
£1.00
£2.25
£2.25
£1.29
£1.00
£1.99
£2.29
£2.29
£2.29
£3.00
£2.29
£2.59
£2.59
£2.40
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£2.30
£2.30
£2.30
£2.00
£3.35
£2.30
£1.75
£1.75
£2.65
£1.95
£3.95
£1.05
£0.95
£1.35
£1.40
£1.30
£1.00
£1.40
£1.79
£1.79
£1.45
£2.89
£2.39
£2.39
£2.39
£2.39
£1.60
£1.39
£1.25
£3.70



04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025

Dove Cream Bar 4Pack
Enliven Polish Remover
Fixodent Complete Fresh
Gillette S/Gel Sensitive
Lillets Super

Oral B Dental Floss
Sensodyne Gentle Whtening
Sensodyne Gentle Whtening
Shockwaves Matt Clay
Silvikrin Hairspray Firm
Silvikrin Hairspray Maxi
Simple Biogrdbl Face Wipe
SPAR Panty Liners
Steradent Active Plus
Tampax Compak Regular
Tampax Compak Super
Tampax Super Plus
Vaseline Hand/Nail Lotion
Vaseline Petroleum Jelly
Wisdom Dental Floss
Airwick Vanila Candle369P
Airwick Vanilla Candle
Astonish Oven/Grill Paste
Brillo Soap Pad

Brillo Soap Pads

CIF Infinite Laven/Eucal
CIF Infinite Lime/Lmngras
Dettol Eco Srfce Wipe169P
Dettol Eco Surface Wipes
Dri Pak Soda Crystals
Dylon Colour Protection
Easy Powder Non Bio 13W
Easy Thick Bleach Citrus
Easy Thick Bleach Orig
Febreeze Classic 375P
Febreze Classic

Glade Candle | Love You
Glade Candle With Love
Glade Gel Lavender

Glade Gel Lily Of Valley
Harpic Cleaning Gel Pine
Harpic Cln Gel Pine 169p
Harpic Power Plus 169p
Harpic Power Plus Pmp
Lenor Beads Fresh
Mic/Fibre Cleaning Cloths
Mr Muscle Drain Gel

Mr Muscle Drain Gel100%Ex

£3.70
£1.49
£3.50
£2.80
£1.49
£1.99
£2.80
£2.80
£3.69
£3.99
£3.99
£2.29
£0.89
£1.35
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£1.75
£1.99
£1.75
£3.29
£3.29
£2.99
£1.99
£1.49
£3.85
£3.85
£1.49
£1.49
£2.39
£1.59
£1.99
£0.90
£0.90
£3.49
£3.49
£2.99
£2.99
£1.79
£1.79
£1.69
£1.69
£1.69
£1.69
£3.45
£0.99
£4.69
£4.69



04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025

Oust Outdoor Scents
Persil Caps Bio 15W

Persil Caps Non Bio 15W
SPARAllIn One D/Washer
SPAR All Purpose Cloths
SPAR Antisep Disinfectant
SPAR Bayonet Bulb 60w
SPAR Cleaning Cloths
SPAR Dusters Yellow

SPAR Fab Con Jas/Hon 30W
SPAR Liq Toilet Cleaner
SPAR Multi Purpose Spray
SPAR Screw Cap Bulb 60w
Superbright Scourer

Toilet Duck Rimblock Wave
Toilet Duck Rimflush Pine
SPAR No1 Dark Chocolate
SPAR No1 Milk Choc/Hzlnut
SPAR No1 Milk Choc/Peanut
SPAR No1 Milk Chocolate
Benylin Child Cough Syrup
C/S Sudafed Max Caps
Canesoasis Cystitis Relif
Durex Extra Safe

Durex Pleasure Me

Durex Thin Feel

Gaviscon D/Act Tabs 1210
Gaviscon Dbl Action Tabs
Nicorette Gum Icy White
Optrex Refreshing Drops
Optrex Refreshing Drops
Sudafed B/Nose H/Ach Caps
Voltarol Pain-Eze Emugel
Kleenex Balsam Tissues
SPAR No1 Toilet Wipes
Bakers Meaty Meal Bf 415P
Bakers Meaty Meal Bf PMP
Bonio Original

Bonio Original

C/S B/Sea Hrts Dog Treat
C/S Nut Butter Dog Treats
Dentalife Dog Dental Chew
Dreamies Cat Treat Catnip
Dreamies Cat Treat Chickn
Dreamies Cheese

Felix Goodybag Treat Orig
Felix Goodybag Treat Sea
Felix Pouch Fish 85G

£2.39
£5.00
£5.00
£3.99
£1.75
£0.99
£2.49
£0.99
£1.75
£1.39
£0.99
£0.99
£2.49
£0.89
£1.79
£1.79
£1.35
£1.35
£1.35
£1.35
£4.79
£4.99
£6.25
£6.99
£6.99
£6.99
£3.99
£3.99
£7.99
£5.79
£5.79
£4.99
£6.35
£0.69
£1.15
£3.99
£3.99
£2.70
£2.70
£2.49
£2.49
£1.65
£1.35
£1.35
£1.35
£1.35
£1.35
£4.25



04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025

Felix Pouch Mx Gravy 85G
Felix Pouch Mx Jelly 85G
Good Boy Poop Bag
Harringtons Dry Turkey
Pedigree Chunks Gravy Mix
Pedigree Chunks Jelly Mix
Pedigree Dentastix 5pk
Pedigree Dog Pch Bf/Lv/Gr
Pedigree Dog Pch Chk/lly
Pedigree Jumbone Med Bf
Pedigree Minis Chck/Duck
Pedigree Minis Chse/Beef
SPAR No1 Cat Alucup Slmon
Wagg Dog Trt Low Fat Tky
Whiskas Pouch Duo Ocean
Whiskas Pouch Mixed
Whiskas Pouch Poultry
Whiskas Pouch Surf/Turf
Aspall Cyder Vinegar
Aspall White Wine Vinegar
B/Dragon Swt/Chilli Dipp
BangBang Sriracha Sauce
Bangbang Sriracha Sauce
Bartons Piccalilli

Bartons Silverskin Onions
Bartons Trad Onions

Bisto Gravy Powder
Branston Pickle

Branston Pickle 229p
Branston Pickle Sml Chunk
Branston Pkle S/Cnk 229p
Cardini Caesar Dressing
Colmans English Mustard
Darl Caramlised On/Chutny
Darl Real Ale Chutney

Darl Sweet Apple Chutney
Drivers Pickled Eggs

Enco Indian Hot Pep Sauce
French's Yellow Mustard
Heinz Burger Sauce

Heinz Garlic Sauce

Heinz Ketchup Top Dwn
Heinz Salad Cream Light
Heinz Salad Cream Top Dwn
Kuhne Pickled Gherkins

Lo Salt

Nando Med Peri Marinade
Nando Med Peri Peri Sauce

£4.25
£4.25
£1.79
£5.99
£6.50
£6.50
£1.30
£1.99
£1.99
£1.35
£1.35
£1.35
£0.55
£1.45
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£2.25
£2.25
£2.90
£1.89
£1.89
£1.75
£1.35
£1.49
£2.75
£2.29
£2.29
£2.29
£2.29
£2.60
£1.79
£3.19
£2.99
£3.19
£2.20
£1.49
£2.75
£3.40
£3.40
£3.40
£3.49
£3.49
£2.39
£2.25
£2.75
£2.75



04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025

Nando Sweet Chilli Jam
Oxo Cubes Beef

Oxo Cubes Beef 2X12
P/Express Light Dressing
Paxo Golden Bread Crumbs
Reggae Reggae Sauce
Sarsons Table Vinegar
Saxa Coarse Sea Salt

SPAR Balsamic Vinegar
SPAR Cooking Salt

SPAR Malt Vinegar

SPAR Malt Vinegar
Tabasco Sauce

A/Harriot C/Cous Moroccn
A/Harriot C/Cous Rst Veg
Al Fez Apricot/Corr Sauce
Al Fez Harissa Paste

Al Fez Moroc M/Ball Sauce
Amoy To Wok Noodles
B/Dragon Noodles
B/Dragon Pad Thai Kit
B/Dragon Soy Sauce Dark
B/Dragon Soy Sauce Light
Bens Basmati Rice

Bens Long Grain Rice

Bens Wholegrain Rice
Crespo Pitted Blck Olives
Crespo Pitted Grn Olives
Crisp And Dry Oil

Drogheria Pepper Grinder
Epc Very Lazy Chillies

Epc Very Lazy Garlic

Epc Very Lazy Ginger
Frylight Ex/Virgin Oil
Frylight Sunflower Oil

Gallo Risotto Rice

Gia Garlic Puree

K/Fisher B/Sprouts In Wtr
K/Fisher Water Chestnuts
Kikkoman Soy Sauce
L/Grossman Grated Cheese
Maykway Hot Curry Powder
Maykway Mild Curry Powder
Maysan Orig Curry Paste
Napolina Tomato Puree
OEP Chunky Salsa Squeezy
OEP Fajita Seasoning Mix
OEP Flour Tortilla

£2.75
£2.49
£2.49
£2.75
£1.55
£2.49
£1.40
£1.75
£1.29
£1.89
£0.79
£0.59
£2.75
£0.90
£0.90
£2.65
£3.10
£2.65
£2.25
£1.75
£2.99
£1.85
£1.85
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£2.25
£2.25
£3.00
£2.75
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.75
£2.75
£3.10
£0.95
£1.15
£1.15
£3.29
£2.25
£1.59
£1.65
£2.09
£1.35
£1.89
£1.29
£1.99



04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025

OEP Sour Cream Squeezy
Pataks Lime Pickle

Pataks Madras Kit

Pataks Raita

Pataks Tikka Kit

Pataks Tikka Masala Paste
Peppadew Piquante Peppers
Sacla Basil Pesto 299P
Sacla Basil Pesto PMP
SPAR Boil In The Bag Rice
SPAR No1 Salt Grinder
SPAR No1 Tomato Paste
SPAR Olive Oil

SPAR Pesto Green

SPAR Pesto Red

SPAR Sea Salt Grinder
SPAR Sundried Tomatoes

£2.80
£2.69
£3.25
£2.00
£3.25
£3.50
£2.50
£2.75
£2.75
£1.45
£1.99
£0.99
£4.85
£1.75
£1.75
£1.99
£2.99



